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2014 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 6

Sorted on Laps

ROTAX MAX JR & SR
Pre Final
 Race (21 Laps) started at 13:22:51

......
I n .

Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km
12/7/2014 01:09 PM-

Pos _ No. Name Class Laps TotalTm Best Tm InLap Diff Gap Hometown
J. Rotax Max
1 256 LEONG HON CHIO J. Rotax Max 21 17:37.265 49.830 18 Macau
S. Rotax Max
1 243 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:17.270 49.253 10 Macau
2 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21  17:24.516 49.453 11 7246 7.246 Macau
3 338 CHAN TSUN PIU S. Rotax Max 21 17:25.778 49.434 10 8,508  1.262 Hong Kong
4 420 TSANG CHUNG MING S. Rotax Max 21 17:30.473 49.529 12 13.203  4.695 Hong Kong
5 340 HERMES LAL S. Rotax Max 21 17:30.945 49.672 10 13.675 0.472 Macau
6 362 HUNG CHUN WANG S. Rotax Max 21 17:33.993 49,758 12 16723  3.048 Hong Kong
7 576 FONG FRANKLIN KENNETH S. Rotax Max 21 17:34.382 49.687 10 17112 0.389 Hong Kong
8 230 ATTER JAMES WILLIAM S. Rotax Max 21  17:37.011 49.626 10 19.741  2.629 Hong Kong
9 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:42.125 50.228 7 24855 5.114 Macau
10 578 TSE KIN TUNG S. Rotax Max 21 17:42.544 49.703 11 25274  0.419 Hong Kong
11 364 CHIU WA KAY JIMMY S. Rotax Max 21 17:43.941 50.211 10 26.671 1.397 Hong Kong
12 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCH S. Rotax Max 21 18:00.177 50.948 5 42907 16.236 Macau
13 639 LIUUFAI S. Rotax Max 20 17:20.488 51.591 8 1lap 1lap Macau
14 281 WARDALLY PHILBERT BRYAN MICHAI S. Rotax Max 20 17:21.919 50.706 8 1llap 1.431 Macau
15 577 LEUNG KIN HO S. Rotax Max 20 17:36.480 49.954 7 1lap 14.561 HongKong
DNF 221 CHEN CHIEN HUNG S. Rotax Max 14 12:09.256 50.844 10 DNF 6 Laps Taiwan
DNF 448 TSANG HO KWAN S. Rotax Max 3 2:40.251 52.268 2 DNF 11 Laps Hong Kong
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Announcements
#578 - Jump Start, Time penalty 10 seconds.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed  Best Lap by
7.246 87.679 49.253 87.930 243 - CHEONG CHI ON
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2014 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 6

Sorted on Laps

ROTAX MAX JR & SR
Final
Race (21 Laps) started at 15:21:51

Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km
12/7/2014 03:10 PM-

.

H NN
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Pos  No. Name Class Laps Total Tm BestTm In Lap Diff Gap Hometown
J. Rotax Max
1 256 LEONG HON CHIO J. Rotax Max 21 17:42.297 50.229 4 Macau
S. Rotax Max
1 338 CHAN TSUN PIU S. Rotax Max 21 17:24.622 49.634 6 Hong Kong
2 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:27.707 49.463 10 3.085 3.085 Macau
3 230 ATTER JAMES WILLIAM S. Rotax Max 21 17:27.843 49.440 11 3.221 0.136 Hong Kong
4 420 TSANG CHUNG MING S. Rotax Max 21 17:33.939 49.593 7 9.317 6.096 Hong Kong
5 340 HERMES LAIL S. Rotax Max 21 17:40.427 50.019 11 15.805 6.488 Macau
6 578 TSE KIN TUNG S. Rotax Max 21 17:42.884 49.844 5 18.262  2.457 HongKong
7 577 LEUNG KIN HO S. Rotax Max 21 17:43.265 49.786 8 18.643 0.381 Hong Kong
8 362 HUNG CHUN WANG S. Rotax Max 21 17:43.939 50.058 20 19.317 0.674 Hong Kong
9 576 FONG FRANKLIN KENNETH S. Rotax Max 21 17:44.341 49.808 11 19.719  0.402 Hong Kong
10 364 CHIU WA KAY JIMMY S. Rotax Max 21 17:53.084 50.313 5 28.462 8.743 Hong Kong
11 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:53.334 50.596 18 28.712  0.250 Macau
12 281 WARDALLY PHILBERT BRYAN MICHAI S. Rotax Max 20 17:25.636 50.878 9 1 Lap 1 Lap Macau
13 448 TSANG HO KWAN S. Rotax Max 20 17:26.162 51.338 14  1lap 0.526 Hongkong
14 221 CHEN CHIEN HUNG S. Rotax Max 20 17:26.326 51.365 14 1 Lap 0.164 Taiwan
DN 243 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 17 14:01.481 49.358 9 DNF 3 Laps Macau
DNF 639 LIU U FAL S. Rotax Max 15 13:43.624 53.350 8 DNF 2 Laps Macau
DNF 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCH S. Rotax Max 11 9:30.072 51.317 11 DNF 4 Laps Macau
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2014 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 6 Sorted on Laps
ROTAX MAX JR & SR : Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km H

Pre Final (Local) 12/7/2014 01:09 PMgy ....-.

Race (21 Laps) started at 13:22:51

Pos  No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap Hometown

J. Rotax Max

1 256 LEONG HON CHIO J. Rotax Max 21 17:37.265 49.830 18 Macau
S. Rotax Max

1 243 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:17.270 49.253 10 Macau

2 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:24.516 49.453 11 7.246 7.246 Macau

3 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:30.945 49.672 10 13.675 6.429 Macau

4 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:42.125 50.228 7 24855 11.180 Macau

5 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCH . Rotax Max 21 18:00.177 50.948 5 42907 18.052 Macau

6 639 LIUUFAI S. Rotax Max 20 17:20.488 51.591 8 1llap 1lap Macau

7 281 WARDALLY PHILBERT BRYAN MICHAI S. Rotax Max 20 17:21.919 50.706 8 1 Lap 1.431 Macau

The Secretary of the Meeting
The Secretary c?f the Meeting Published
Received
Doc. no. N 4
Doc. no. é Zg\ / —~ N
e —_ Date : |z /_L_\
Date: 9 /12, 1LY Hour : _llg_ﬂ L
Hour : ‘ Y H 8 . :
: Signature : —:/zgs;—’—
Signature : / /
/
Announcements
#578 - Jump Start, Time penalty 10 seconds.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed  Best Lap by
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2014 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 6
ROTAX MAX JR & SR
Final (Local)
Race (21 Laps) started at 15:21:51

Sorted on Laps

...-..
o

Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km
12/7/2014 03:10 PM-

Pos No. Name

Class Laps Total Tm BestTm  InLap Diff Gap
J. Rotax Max
1 256 LEONG HON CHIO J. Rotax Max 21 17:42.297 50.229 4
S. Rotax Max
1 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:27.707 49.463 10
2 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:40.427 50.019 11 12.720 12.720
3 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:53.334 50.596 18  25.627 12.907
4 281 WARDALLY PHILBERT BRYAN MICHAEL S. Rotax Max 20 17:25.636 50.878 9 1 Lap 1 Lap.
DNF 243 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 17 14:01.481 49.358 9 DNF 3 Laps
DNF 639 LIUU FAI S. Rotax Max 15 13:43.624 53.350 8 DNF 2 Laps
DNF 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCHES S. Rotax Max 11 9:30.072 51.317 11 DNF 4 Laps
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